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Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

9:00 AM xxxxxxxxxxxxxxx
Karli Katterle

https://goboard.com/1fd076
k-katterle.1@onu.edu

Kenny Eaton
https://goboard.com/735c5e

k-eaton@onu.edu

Karli Katterle
https://goboard.com/1fd076

k-katterle.1@onu.edu
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxx

10:00 AM
Ken Ernst

https://goboard.com/ead12f
k-ernst.1@onu.edu

Karli Katterle
https://goboard.com/1fd076

k-katterle.1@onu.edu

Kenny Eaton
https://goboard.com/735c5e

k-eaton@onu.edu

Karli Katterle
https://goboard.com/1fd076

k-katterle.1@onu.edu

Ken Ernst
https://goboard.com/ead12f

k-ernst.1@onu.edu

11:00 AM
Brady Harmon

https://goboard.com/089212
b-harmon.3@onu.edu

Steve Manns
https://goboard.com/f12e06

s-manns.1@onu.edu

Brady Harmon
https://goboard.com/089212

b-harmon.3@onu.edu

Steve Manns
https://goboard.com/f12e06

s-manns.1@onu.edu

Brady Harmon
https://goboard.com/089212

b-harmon.3@onu.edu

12:00 PM
Kaleigh Cummins

https://goboard.com/5fff71
k-cummins.1@onu.edu

Kaleigh Cummins
https://goboard.com/5fff71

k-cummins.1@onu.edu

Kaleigh Cummins
https://goboard.com/5fff71

k-cummins.1@onu.edu

Kaleigh Cummins
https://goboard.com/5fff71

k-cummins.1@onu.edu

Kaleigh Cummins
https://goboard.com/5fff71

k-cummins.1@onu.edu

1:00 PM
Ken Ernst

https://goboard.com/ead12f
k-ernst.1@onu.edu

James Walkinshaw
https://goboard.com/9349d7

j-walkinshaw@onu.edu

Ken Ernst
https://goboard.com/ead12f

k-ernst.1@onu.edu

James Walkinshaw
https://goboard.com/9349d7

j-walkinshaw@onu.edu
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxx

2:00 PM xxxxxxxxxxxxxxx
Aaron Kemats

https://goboard.com/2b9db8
a-kemats@onu.edu

Ken Ernst
https://goboard.com/ead12f

k-ernst.1@onu.edu

Aaron Kemats
https://goboard.com/2b9db8

a-kemats@onu.edu
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxx

3:00 PM xxxxxxxxxxxxxxx xxxxxxxxxxxxxxx xxxxxxxxxxxxxxx xxxxxxxxxxxxxxx xxxxxxxxxxxxxxx

7:00 PM xxxxxxxxxxxxxxx xxxxxxxxxxxxxxx xxxxxxxxxxxxxxx

Lily Brautigam
https://goboard.com/b13cb4

l-brautigam@onu.edu

Aaron Kemats
https://goboard.com/2b9db8

a-kemat@onu.edu

xxxxxxxxxxxxxxx

8:00 PM xxxxxxxxxxxxxxx

Aaron Kemats
https://goboard.com/2b9db8

a-kemats@onu.edu

Shaheed Khan
https://goboard.com/d8bb02

s-khan@onu.edu

Patrick Baker
https://goboard.com/3d2df6

p-baker@onu.edu

Kenny Eaton
https://goboard.com/735c5e

k-eaton@onu.edu

Lily Brautigam
https://goboard.com/b13cb4

l-brautigam@onu.edu

Aaron Kemats
https://goboard.com/2b9db8

a-kemat@onu.edu

xxxxxxxxxxxxxxx

9:00 PM xxxxxxxxxxxxxxx

Patrick Baker
https://goboard.com/3d2df6

p-baker@onu.edu

Shaheed Khan
https://goboard.com/d8bb02

s-khan@onu.edu

Patrick Baker
https://goboard.com/3d2df6

p-baker@onu.edu

Kenny Eaton
https://goboard.com/735c5e

k-eaton@onu.edu

Lily Brautigam
https://goboard.com/b13cb4

l-brautigam@onu.edu

Shaheed Khan
https://goboard.com/d8bb02

s-khan@onu.edu

xxxxxxxxxxxxxxx


